PARADISE ARTISTS, INC.

108 E. Matilija Street P.O. Box 1821
Ojai, CA 93024

(805) Fax: (805)
TOUR DATES As of 1/24/24 at 10:25:41 AM
TOMMY JAMES & THE SHONDELLS

DATE CITY VENUE
Sat Jan 27 '24 Englewood NJ Bergen Performing Arts Center
Sat Feb 3 24 Phoenix AZ Celebrity Theatre
Fri Feb 16 '24 Indio CA Fantasy Springs Resort Casino
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Frii Mar 8 '24 Las Vegas NV Golden Nugget Casino and Hotel
Thu Mar 21 '24 Miami FL Celebrity Summit Cruise Line
Sat Mar 30 '24 Wabash IN Honeywell Center
Sat Apr 6 "24 Rockford IL Coronado Performing Arts Center
Sat  Apr 20 "24 Staten Island NY St. George Theatre
Sat  Apr 27 "24 Westbury NY Theatre at Westbury
Sat Jun 8 '24 Jim Thorpe PA Penn's Peak
Fri Jun 14 "24 Des Plaines IL Des Plaines Theatre
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Sat  Jul 20 "24 Lancaster PA American Music Theatre
Sat  Jul 27 "24 Myrtle Beach SC The Carolina Opry
Sat  Aug 10 '24 Reno NV Hot August Nights Outdoor Stage
Fri  Aug 30 '24 Clear Lake 1A The Surf Ballroom
Sat Sep 7 24 St. Charles IL Arcada Theatre
Sat  Sep 28 '"24 Shipshewana IN Blue Gate Performing Arts Center
Fri. Oct 18 '24 Las Vegas NV Golden Nugget Casino and Hotel
Sat  Dec 14 "24 Lansdowne PA Lansdowne Theater
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